FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2020-03-08

Catégorie C

Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
20119181 - Finale - 62990 Beaurainville

C1iD
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Nina Pesce-roue Red Star Club Champigny 132.61+4 15h47:00+21 | 136.61 | 507.68 | 463.96
47483647
2 2 A | Pauline Lybrecht C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 139.28+2 15h43:15+21 | 141.28 | 558.43 | 587.02
47483647
3 3 A | Elise Masseline Club Sportif Beaumontais 140.71+6 15h46:15+21 | 146.71 | 617.44 | 485.25
47483647
4 4 A | Coline Regnier Canoe Kayak Montreuil 148.74+0 15h40:15+0 | 148.74 | 639.51 | 651.97
5 6 A | Estelle Brodin Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 155.39+0 15h38:00+0 | 155.39 | 711.79 | 899.32
6 1B |Emma Pouilly C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 158.88+0 15h41:45+0 | 158.88 | 754.72 | 640.7
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 A | Florian Jumetz C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 111.5+0 16h19:00+0 111.5 | 407.87 | 589.97
2 7 A | Timothee Clep C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 124.76+2 16h16:45+20 | 126.76 | 597.44 | 642.58
0
3 9 A | Pierric Clipet Canoe Kayak Montreuil 121.59+6 16h18:15+21 | 127.59 | 607.74 | 598.29
47483647
4 12 A | Louison Decarsin Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 137.41+110 | 16h19:45+21 | 247.41 | 2096.1 | 578.35
47483647
5 4 B | Robin Le Mazurier Red Star Club Champigny 143.35+6 16h13:00+21 | 149.35 | 883.04 | 824.69
47483647
6 6 B | Esteban Olivier Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 146.27+12 16h15:15+21 | 158.27 | 993.83 | 762.57
47483647
c2D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 B | Elise Masseline - Alexia Club Sportif Beaumontais 185.61+58 | 16h29:30+21 | 243.61 | 1471.9 -
Evrard 47483647 6

C2H


http://www.ffck.org

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 A | Axel Colin - Clement Brault Red Star Club Champigny 134.67+58 | 15h49:45+21 | 192.67 | 1307.3 | 976.69
47483647 6
2 1 B | Louison Decarsin - Esteban Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 154.75+16 15h51:45+21 | 170.75 | 1052.4 | 1018.3
Olivier 47483647 5 9
CcaM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Pauline Lybrecht - Hugo C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 146.8+8 14h15:00+21 | 154.8 | 705.38 | 1024.6
Tellier 47483647
2 2 A | Pierric Clipet - Coline Regnier | Canoe Kayak Montreuil 158.35+2 14h16:00+21 | 160.35 | 765.7 | 795.82
47483647
3 3 A | Axel Colin - Nina Pesce-roue | Red Star Club Champigny 159.45+6 14h22:00+21 | 165.45 | 821.13 | 551.62
47483647
4 4 B | Louison Decarsin - Estelle Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 173.49+258 | 14h19:00+21 | 431.49 | 3717.6 | 800.21
Brodin 47483647 8
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Lisa Manach C.k. Cergy Pontoise 127.27+2 16h09:15+20 | 129.27 | 514.93 483
0000
2 2 A | Emma Pouilly C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 131.71+0 16h05:30+0 | 131.71 | 543.1 | 575.53
3 3 A | Estelle Brodin Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 134.02+2 16h04:45+21 | 136.02 | 592.84 | 650.75
47483647
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 A | Hugo Tellier C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 100.84+2 15h21:30+20 | 102.84 | 364.18 | 405.28
2 12 A | Florian Jumetz C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 98.28+8 15h25:15+21 | 106.28 | 409.05 | 368.69
47483647
3 13 A | Tom Raynaud Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 104.91+2 15h02:00+20 | 106.91 | 417.26 | 527.85
4 17 A | Pierric Clipet Canoe Kayak Montreuil 104.1+4 15h12:30+21 | 108.1 | 432.79 | 452.83
47483647
5 24 A | Louison Decarsin Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 104.79+6 15h04:15+21 | 110.79 | 467.87 | 505.97
47483647
6 28 A | Loick Manoury Marne Et Gondoire CanoE Kayak 110.54+2 15h14:00+20 | 112.54 | 490.69 | 449.92
00000000
7 31 A | Paul Pesant Hermes Canoe Kayak 113.09+0 15h07:15+0 | 113.09 | 497.87 | 487.08
8 33 A | Erwan Laloux C.k. Cergy Pontoise 114.67+0 15h02:45+0 | 114.67 | 518.48 517
9 34 A | Cosme Duboc C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 112.26+4 15h08:00+21 | 116.26 | 539.21 | 480.13

47483647




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

41A

42 A

43 A

45 A

46 A

2B

3B

4B

7B

16 B

18B

22 B

23B

27B

29 B

38 B

43B

45 B

Ariel Kasinski

Quentin Podevin

Benjamin Marty Carpentier

Pierre-louis Mingasson

Robin Le Mazurier

Clement Brault

Theo Siguret

Louis Marvillet

Timothee Clep

Hugo Hernoux

Garvan Boulben

Sacha Borderie

Mathis Havin

Esteban Olivier

Mathieu Benkaroun

Rayan Serrakh

Corentin Jan

Sebastien Marchandin

Elias Schieber

C.k. Cergy Pontoise

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Marne Et Gondoire CanoE Kayak
Red Star Club Champigny

Red Star Club Champigny

Red Star Club Champigny

C.k. Cergy Pontoise

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Club France

C.k. Cergy Pontoise

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Red Star Club Champigny

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Club Sportif Beaumontais

Canoe Kayak De Beauvaisis

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

118.42+10

122.79+6

134.92+8

110.92+52

116.11+54

109.66+4

114.93+4

113.15+6

113.46+6

118.36+6

127.65+8

131.46+6

138.07+6

130.18+14

148+4

149.78+8

206.12+4

180.02+52

201.79+108

15h09:30+21
47483647

15h06:30+21
47483647

14h50:00+21
47483647

15h10:15+20
00050

14h57:30+21
47483647

14h47:45+22
0

14h59:00+21
47483647

15h01:15+21
47483647

14h56:00+21
47483647

14h56:45+21
47483647

14h49:15+21
47483647

14h34:15+21
47483647

14h41:454+21
47483647

14h53:00+21
47483647

14h43:15+21
47483647

14h44:454+21
47483647

14h35:45+21
47483647

14h26:00+21
47483647

14h23:00+21
47483647

128.42

128.79

142.92

162.92

170.11

113.66

118.93

119.15

119.46

124.36

135.65

137.46

144.07

144.18

152

157.78

210.12

232.02

309.79

697.81

702.64

886.93

1147.7

1241.5

510.3

579.04

581.91

585.95

649.86

797.11

820.72

906.93

908.36

1010.3

1085.7

1768.4

2054.0

3068.3

467.55

494.95

648.87

473.39

568.5

680.59

567.7

531.72

582.31

574.68

675.89

786.02

731.78

606.99

711.61

694.2

781.41

885.07

1565.4




